

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING, WIDENING, MILLING, SIGNALS & MARKINGS
VARIOUS

			JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY & PAVING CO INC		BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY		
			LILLINGTON, NC		ROCKY MOUNT, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		124782.50		117830.00
0002	0255000000-E	SP GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON) AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	7,069 TON	18.50	130776.50	19.00	134311.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	42.3 SMI	1675.00	70852.50	1360.00	57528.00
0004	1297000000-E	607 MILL ASP PVTMT ***** DTH 1" MILLING	15,723 SY	2.52	39621.96	3.41	53615.43
0005	1297000000-E	607 MILL ASP PVTMT ***** DTH 1½" MILLING	702 SY	32.75	22990.50	14.10	9898.20
0006	1308000000-E	607 MILLN ASPHALT PVTMT ***** - ***** 0" TO 1.5" MILLING	2,845 SY	12.50	35562.50	7.18	20427.10
0007	1489000000-E	610 ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	1,421 TON	127.10	180609.10	76.00	107996.00
0008	1525000000-E	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	22,352 TON	42.30	945489.60	45.00	1005840.00
0009	1575000000-E	620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,560 TON	400.00	624000.00	395.00	616200.00
0010	1704000000-E	SP PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	41 TON	500.00	20500.00	694.00	28454.00
0011	2830000000-N	858 ADJ MANHOLES	11 EA	500.00	5500.00	650.00	7150.00
0012	2845000000-N	858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	3 EA	500.00	1500.00	650.00	1950.00
0013	4413000000-E	SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN W/ARN SIGN	2,368 SF	6.95	16457.60	11.00	26048.00
0014	4457000000-N	SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		50000.00		88000.00
0015	4685000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	1,000 LF	0.85	850.00	0.85	850.00
0016	4686000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	1,205 LF	0.95	1144.75	0.95	1144.75
0017	4695000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	120 LF	6.00	720.00	6.00	720.00
0018	4705000000-E	1205 THERMO LINES 16" 120MILS	160 LF	7.00	1120.00	7.00	1120.00
0019	4710000000-E	1205 24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	152 LF	8.00	1216.00	8.00	1216.00
0020	4721000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	4 EA	100.00	400.00	100.00	400.00
0021	4725000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	5 EA	200.00	1000.00	200.00	1000.00
0022	4810000000-E	1205 PAINT PVTMT MARKINGS 4"	890,018 LF	0.08	71201.44	0.08	71201.44
0023	4900000000-N	1251 PERM RAISED PVTMT MARKERS	517 EA	4.75	2455.75	4.75	2455.75
0024	7444000000-E	1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	192 LF	6.88	1320.96	6.88	1320.96
0025	7456000000-E	1726 LEAD-IN CABLE(*****)(14-2)	20 LF	2.00	40.00	2.00	40.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	2350111.66	TOTAL	2356716.63
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	2350111.66	SUB-TOTAL	2356716.63
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL			
JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY & PAVING CO INC			1		2350111.66		
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY			2		2356716.63		